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Hifgs 1 9,421':'7\;3[9,9;,_1‘_‘9 87,4_4‘:&:,‘_8‘8\0} A — 35
o Bé ?'Saé;ﬁ 7 W :!1__,95"&.98 IDZhE e 36 4,904,710.73 3,524,488.07
HATIFK 9,447,036.20|  B8,447,823.71| BHITH 37 |
pE E s 2 RLAERI 2 38 1,564,149.55 1,223,175.24
DL e e 5 102,195.50 50,234.18
L 8 WEh AR 41 6,468,860.28 4,747,663.31
WENBE = A 9 9,549,391.69 8,499,114.87 |1 fiufik :
R B KHERERATR |42
HE (&) B 10
FRAHE= 11
R BEF=E i 15
B! KHAE 44
KRB B 16 3,757,000.00 3,757,000.00 [Fefth 5451 :
KHfe R A 17 —E-URE 45
Ky~ & 18 3,757,000.00 3,757,000.00| EIRATEK 46 3,109,449.10 3,078,406.30
] 2 B : IEBN 47
fB 2 BE 7= R A 19 29,052,007.95 29,052,007.95| HAhfi A 48 3,109,449.10 3,078,406.30
W BIHATIH 20 14,104,487.14 14,164,448.88| At 49 9,578,309.38 7,826,069.61
FB % BE 7= HH{E 21 14,947,520.81 14,887,559.07
B 5 7 7 22 Pk
HEETE 23 B 50 901,133.00 901,133.00
Bl E B A3 26 14,947,520.81 14,887,559.07| ARAxHE 51 56,164,198.10 56,164,198.10
T H = FAEB 52|  -32,625,498.68|  -31,983,497.47
T B 30 5,764,229.30 5,764,229.30
TIEH = R 31 PR E A 53 24,439,832.42 25,081,833.63
B Et 32 34,018,141.80 32,907,903.24 | AFHRFTAER LT (56 34,018,141.80 32,907,903.24
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N e FHE AT XHBH AR At
—, ZBERA 1, 494, 926. 65 1, 494, 926. 65—, LEFH 51, 457. 00 51, 457. 00
HEBA 1,494, 926. 65 1, 494, 926. 65 HFH Rl A 250. 00 250. 00
AL 2, 300. 00 2, 300. 00 SEME e AT IR 50, 934. 80 50, 934. 80
SERWHAT 22, 000. 00 22, 000. 00 HHEBE 272. 20 272.20
Ak 13, 310. 00 13, 310. 00| = ‘& ¥ 34T 93, 468. 44 93, 468. 44
BERAMmETIAR 6, 000. 00 6, 000. 00 F iR 40, 600. 00 40, 600. 00
MRAFIE 3, 200. 00 3, 200. 00|43 4y s 1 o A 5 358 16, 600. 00 16, 600. 00
AR 2, 800. 00 2, 800. 00 AN g 780. 40 780. 40
FIRN 2, 200. 00 2, 200. 00 KB 803. 29 803. 29
IR A A 30, 000. 00 30, 000. 00 Pk 8, 082. 00 8, 082. 00
R 6, 000. 00 6, 000. 00 iRk 9, 026. 94 9, 026. 94
P} 1, 500. 00 1, 500. 00 {8k 5, 875. 20 5, 875. 20
FEH 3, 000. 00 3, 000. 00 REEM A 1, 300. 00 1, 300. 00
wFHH 1, 500. 00 1, 500. 00 S 9, 460. 00 9, 460. 00
Hasde 600. 00 600. 00 W RS R 586. 01 586. 01
kIR 2, 200. 00 2, 200. 00 Fefhsk F 354. 60 354. 60
BHEaR 5, 000. 00 5,000, 00|=. HAh3%HH
AR 2, 600. 00 2,600. 00|10, FEFI%EH 349, 042. 31 349, 042. 31
k5 1 6, 100. 00 6, 100. 00 HRIEE 7, 550. 00 7,550, 00
A bR SS A E] 11, 800. 00 11, 800. 00 IR FME 200. 00 200. 00
B 1, 700. 00 1, 700. 00 ek 3, 600. 00 3, 600. 00
EFHE 1, 500. 00 1, 500. 00 B TE 20, 000. 00 20, 000. 00
HeR 1, 365, 116. 65 1,365, 116. 65 PN e AL Z N 142, 975. 51 142, 975. 51
kS 1, 200. 00 1, 200. 00 B LR AR 164, 416. 80 164, 416. 80
RER 1, 800. 00 1, 800. 00 EfH 5, 224. 80 5,224, 80
SRR 1, 500. 00 1, 500. 00 AR 159, 192. 00 159, 192. 00
=. RAFEFTHRAN R 4 10, 300. 00 10, 300. 00
=, HEls T SRS RS 715, 200. 00 715, 200. 00
M, ARV FE IR E R A 75 BEEEEmE
F. FBIERA
75 HEARB
. BRI BB 8, 068. 00 8, 068. 00
Z N Bk B 8, 068. 00 8, 068. 00
A 1,502, 994. 65 1, 502, 994. 65 A 1,209, 167. 75 1,209, 167. 75
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0 |(BAYIRER ' 0.00 0.00 159.99

1 ([l b i RE N EIR Haé%ﬂ;ayh 3 .:a-"-j,,,;'félozo-otoz 3,000.00 0.00 3,159.99| BRFA/NEH
2 |WHHEEL 9145 B8 QH%ﬂff; m— 2020-01-06 5,600.00 0.00 8,759.99( BRFA/NIE
3 |WHREIRGEREFE—FL. 2AHE 2020-01-06 6,000.00 0.00 14,759.99| BKFH/NAR
4 |EFEHELEE=FRL. 2RHE 2020-01-06 3,000.00 0.00 17,759.99( BRPA/NH
5 |[f13042 %% A QiS40 ARSI 2 3% 2020-01-06 0.00 600.00 17,159.99| ERFA/NAE
6 |{t36&2MRAFK AW E2m BT 2020-01-06 0.00 720.00 16,439.99| ERBE/NEE
T Mdh T RN R E BRI 2020-01-06 0.00 14,600.00 1,839.99| ERPA/NTE
8 | AEFE IR T FIA HME 2020-01-07 2,300.00 0.00 4,139.99| EXFA/NIE
9 |ZEEInmlE 2R 1A A4 2020-01-07 3,100.00 0.00 7,239.99| EXFA/NE
10 g kFHmELka SN~ AMEE 2020-01-07 1,700.00 0.00 8,939.99| ExFA/hmH
11 |l RR A EEZ BT 2020-01-07 0.00 7,000.00 1,939.99| EXPFE/NT

12 |[{REEESABRETEA & 2020-01-07 0.00 96.40 1,843,590 Hhpcs

13 |(HARREFLERMEITENE 2020-01-09 0.00 270.00 1,573.50| MR
14 |lExipEEEESAF1IARESE 2020-01-10 1,500.00 0.00 3,073.59( EKFA/NID
15 |z A0l F1IAM S 2020-01-10 3,000.00 0.00 6,073.59| ERFA/NT
16 |WH=HeEER2S s — s Bf& 2020-01-10 600.00 0.00 6,673.59| EXFA/NEE
17 |WRFEEYELEE R HHE 2020-01-10 1,800.00 0.00 8,473.59| EXFA/NIN
18 |[lprkiEE sl Aol 2020-01-10 3,200.00 0.00 11,673.59| ERFA/EH
19 (el R RN B R B T L 2020-01-10 0.00 10,000.00 1,673.59| BRFA/MW
20 |l R R AR A AR 2020-01-10 8,500.00 0.00 10,173.59| ERFA/NEE
21 |[HIERAFEIALH I HFEBE Wk 2020-01-13 0.00 700.00 9,473.59| ERPA/NET
22 {3 R30ALIA 11 F4EL B E 413 2020-01-13 0.00 600.00 8,873.59| EKBH/NAW
23 | AER32 LA AEE S S 2020-01-13 0.00 6,840.00 2,033.59| EkBA/NE
24 |BEEIRM VK335 2 —T Kl 2Rl 2020-01-13 2,200.00 0.00 4,233.59| EKPH/NIN
25 |WrEagmlEE=R1I A S 2020-01-13 1,500.00 0.00 5,733.59| BERFA/NED
26 |[WE AR 2020EF LIS 2020-01-13 500.00 0.00 6,233.59| EXFA/NTW
27 |l Ft ek 2020 R B 4 2020-01-13 2,000.00 0.00 8,233.59( BXMH/NAE
1T JE3F 4TERENE: 2020-03-04 [ EEE4F]
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28 (SR zozoﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁfl‘-ﬂé J,fi‘ 2} 0-01-13 800.00 0.00 9,033.59| EKFH/NHH
29 |BCRIBARER T 202046 44 ﬁ%ﬁj |cﬂ ﬁ - " 2020-01-13 800.00 0.00 9,833.50| EREA/NAE
30 |BUhEETTR2020FEE T ERER S 2020-01-13 200.00 0.00 10,033.59| EXPH/NIT
3 | AT 2020 FE I E R A& 2020-01-13 2,000.00 0.00 12,033.59| EXFA/MTH
32 |EFF2020FF I ER TR A & 2020-01-13 1,000.00 0.00 13,033.59| EXFA/NTW
33 ({FEER LS AT DA BIER (649 2020-01-14 0.00 586.01 12,447.58( BKFR/NIR
34 [P RRNER ST 2020-01-14 0.00 11,000.00 1,447.58| BEKFH/NIT
36 {IAREEREJEMEIERE LA 2020-01-14 0.00 64.00 1,383.58| #kERE
36 |MArFERLEE _F1IA S 2020-01-16 1,500.00 0.00 2,883.58| [RPH/NTE
37 WBREEHWLEELFIAGRSE 2020-01-16 2,200.00 0.00 5,083,58( ERFE/NEE
38 |l E AR REA ST 3275/ M) 2020-01-16 768.00 0.00 5,851.58( EXPE/NIE
39 [WERESETARERE TN & 2020-01-16 0.00 350.00 5,501.58| HIIE
40 (WHRE R BT EER & 2020-01-16 0.00 150.60 5,350.98| T
41 |l THEA ) By Tk b E R 2020-01-16 0.00 250.00 5,100.98| #HILIE
42 el R B /NSRS IR AR L 2020-01-16 19,000.00 0.00 24,100.98| ERFH/NAH
43 (LT RR/DERER T 2020-01-16 0.00 4,400.00 19,700.98| ERFA/NE
44 |IHREF6LITEEENFTTE AL 2020-01-16 0.00 4,600.00 15,100.98| EKPA/NIR
45 PN EBESBHTHEARAE R IAS 2020-01-16 0.00 3,000.00 12,100.98| BXFA/NTE
46 ([T THEMES N 2020FEF RIS 2020-01-16 0.00 2,500.00 9,600.98| ERPA/NT
47 | R B A iE B4 2020-01-17 0.00 200.00 9,400.98| EXFA/NER
48 |[{TERIEIE R 2020F F T E A £ 2020-01-17 0.00 200.00 9,200.98| EkBE/NAR
49 WA E B F ATHE20194E7, 8. 9ATHE 2020-01-17 30,000.00 0.00 30,200.98| EXFR/NAR
50 |fTRUmRRKANERS BRI 2020-01-17 0.00 30,000.00 9,200.98| EkPE/MAR
51 |{ kBT 202048 fil 2 0 55 F st 2020-01-17 0.00 190.00 9,010.98| AU
52 | EMEISNMAET L R L AL 2020-01-17 0.00 7,550.00 1,460.98| EXFH /N
53 |[ff _Ligm- AR =R E R kAR 2020-01-17 0.00 109.00 1,351.98| #RREE
54 | RS EEIHENTHIEIE (BERER) 2020-01-20 0.00 95.00 1,256.98| MR
55 | N ERE B SRS ARS 2020-01-21 2,800.00 0.00 4,056.98| BABA/NAR
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56 4¢¢UJHT?EIZIJ\E?£%E§§&F% S¥. 12920 -01-21 0.00 3,000.00 1,056.98| EXFH/NER
A if‘\;\-g%., LY 110,568.00 109,671.01
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0 |[MiwIsE 0.00 0.00 9,447,036.20
1 ﬁqﬂmT’-’r‘\EszEz;«:éé\%H%m /" 2020-01-03 0.00 3,000.00 9,444,036.20 | BXFA /N
2 |NARRFMBEEIARE »x;ﬂ;)’tﬁ%rkm 2020-01-03 0.00 6,646.00 9,437,390.20 | EX A /NN
3 LR N 4SRRI RS 2020-01-03 0.00 7,500.00 9,429,890.20 | EXFA /IR
4 |BRFEARIE 2 SRR IMES 2020-01-03 20,000.00 0.00 9,449,890.20 | XA /NER
5 |k REANERERTR 2020-01-06 14,600.00 0.00 9,464,490.20 | BXFH/NIE
6 |[WPWLTTARRKNEREEBAE IR 2020-01-07 7,000.00 0.00 9,471,490.20 | Bk A/
7 |l RR/NERSRETERCA 2020-01-08 3,500,000.00 0.00 12,971,490.20 | Bk BE /S AH
8 |fTBRIEALIBKILET 125 F R RRIES 2020-01-08 0.00 20,000.00 12,951,490.20 | EX FA/N
9 |l T RE NEER R E 61 A 2020-01-08 0.00 3,500,000.00 9,451,490.20| ERPE/NAR
10 [{fFdr il AR KN R A A A i M — 4 2020-01-09 0.00 3,090,000.00 6,361,490.20 | BXFA/NTW
11 [Pl RE MRS AL E I —4F 2020-01-09 3,090,000.00 0.00 9,451,490.20 | EXPA /1N
12 Rl i READNEEABAFEY 2020-01-10 10,000.00 0.00 9,461,490.20 | BXFA/NIR
13 |[k#HIBRERNEGEIARS 2020-01-10 1,200.00 0.00 9,462,690.20 | RRPA/NIE
14 |BEREELEEAFIARSE 2020-01-10 1,500.00 0.00 9,464,190.20 | ERBA /NI
15 |WHaEt 145 HE10-12AHE 2020-01-10 8,400.00 0.00 9,472,590.20 | ERBA/N R
16 |l E RA N R S e 2020-01-10 6,000.00 0.00 9,478,590.20 | RKFA/IH
17 |fR L TR K N R R A SR 2020-01-10 0.00 8,500.00 9,470,090.20 | Rk FH/NIH
18 |[fFi LR EAAT I R LA FER 2020-01-14 0.00 4.20 9,470,086.00 | XA Nl
19 |[fJ/NBEELEME A356 NFF TR IRl & 2020-01-14 0.00 71,200.00 9,398,886.00 | EkFH/NER
20 |{THpEEE80542 Bt K1 A AL IRFMED 2020-01-14 0.00 159,192.00 9,239,694.00| EXFA/INIT
21 |HE=HALNERFEE TIEXR 2020-01-14 0.00 5,875.20 9,233,818.80 | # IR
22 |l iR R S EE A BT 2020-01-14 11,000.00 0.00 9,244,818.80 | FH /W
23 |[fteRAEIRSh)LE B B -H E I 1 X 2020-01-14 0.00 120.68 9,244,698.12 | FiBA/NEA
24 |fir R EF LR R A %R 2020-01-14 0.00 701.57 9,243,996.55 | BKFA/INTE
25 |{HrZR e P L e R B B 2020-01-14 0.00 18.57 9,243,977.98 | BKBA N
26 |3/ AReFR L RIR A E R 2020-01-14 0.00 2.10 9,243,975.88 | RX[A/NTH
27 |14 BKPR/DNER. BRELF2019F FEFLXUR 2020-01-16 0.00 7,000.00 9,236,975.88 | ke /NI
28 |{f HHGABRBR/NTN . FFERBRESFIA TH 2020-01-16 0.00 7,000.00 9,229,975.88| BiPE/NR
29 |[fHaZcthiE ARG, MABLA TR 2020-01-16 0.00 3,600.00 9,226,375.88| BKER/MIE
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e mt ISCIE AL ®m | LW EW % B | 2FA
30 ﬁﬁéﬂl@mﬁﬁﬁﬁ%q\ﬂk@ﬁl% 1 w’%ﬁzo-m-w 0.00 19,207.16 9,207,168.72 | EXPH/NT
31 ﬁjln@Mmﬂ#skkﬁil\ﬁi@;‘_w_E_i__--.f'f'/// 2020-01-16 0.00 1,300.00 9,205,868.72 | Bk FH/NI
32 ﬁ%ﬂ%ﬁ%"é‘ﬂﬁ%@ﬁ%‘zﬁklﬁﬁ}lﬁ 2020-01-16 0.00 1,000.00 9,204,868.72 | Bk A/
33 |[{EE AT RLA L3 2020-01-16 0.00 1,600.00 9,203,268.72 | EX [/ W
34 (TR K AR A AR 2020-01-16 0.00 19,000.00 9,184,268.72 | BX A/ TE
35 f{E‘*M‘Eﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁﬂ 2020-01-16 0.00 1,083.83 9,183,184.89 | R E &
36 (TEBARR#S SRR ATEH 2020-01-16 0.00 19.02 9,183,165.87 | R E &
37 Wb i R RANE RSB 2020-01-16 4,400.00 0.00 9,187,565.87 | EXFA/NW
38 | LfEs AR A BIRBEE TR 3¢ 2020-01-17 0.00 20,000.00 9,167,565.87 | #R LR
39 giﬁﬁgﬁ@%ﬁﬂ%ﬂﬁi@ﬁ%_ﬁ*’m‘ 2020-01-17 0.00 67,672.00 9,099,893.87 | Pt
40 {0 BA A B8 2 B SR S 2020-01-17 0.00 3,812.00 9,096,081.87 | ¥l I
41 | TR R NIRRT 2020-01-17 30,000.00 0.00 9,126,081.87 | BX [ /NIE
42 g%ﬁ’*#@%r JRREOS ST RIRM | 5020.01.18 5,000.00 0.00 9,131,081.87 | Bk A/
43 |l AR EEEE SIS 2020-01-18 30,000.00 0.00 9,161,081.87 | Bk P /N IE
44 q&\(w%y{,{;ﬁﬁjﬁzgmﬂm%wm;@ﬂ 2020-01-18 11,800.00 0.00 9,172,881.87 | BRFA/NAH
45 H}\@Eﬁ":ﬁﬁlmi':” SEITAIS-93 2020-01-20 0.00 5,224.80 9,167,657.07 | R4
46 ﬂgﬁ%ﬁﬁ%lﬁm’“gr%ﬁ%ﬁ“ 2020-01-20 0.00 30,951.90 9,136,705.17 | R4
47 |[FERERSBLAERET REER-1A | 2020-01-20 0.00 43.35 9,136,661.82 | frei4:
48 (M A ZE TR 201 96F FF 2 MR 2020-01-21 0.00 20,300.00 9,116,361.82| BXFA /NI
19 ﬂé“r BFBRR2019FEADIERO0T | 5550.01.21 0.00 695,640.00 8,420,721.82 | ERPE/N
50 (Y L AR K ER A B A L 2020-01-21 3,000.00 0.00 8,423,721.82 | BXFE /N IE
51 |WarRAsmLais N\ 1A G 2020-01-22 2,600.00 0.00 8,426,321.82 | EK PR/ NI
52 |W&RgmAR BIAWNMRE 2020-01-22 22,000.00 0.00 8,448,321.82 |k BH/ N
53 el F kS I A RK T 2020-01-22 0.00 62.92 8,448,258.90 | ExFA/INIA
54 |[fHh Ll 2 K& B ek o 2020-01-22 0.00 82.94 8,448,175.96 | BX[FH/INH
55 |fiHILARKEIRHAZKE 2020-01-22 0.00 2.86 8,448,173.10| BXFR/NER
56  |[f LA Ak S Ap AR B Ak B 2020-01-22 0.00 33.84 8,448,139.26 | EXFH /N
57 gﬁﬁmﬂ%ﬁ%ﬁ%?gﬁ{gm&m 2020-01-22 0.00 272.20 8,447,867.06 | B Ll
58 |fTEFARBESRIAERETHE-1A | 2020-01-22 0.00 43.35 8,447,823.71| R =4
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B bl RIK B & BB A

BT
ERS 2N =y R Sl 4 RS
VLV EN '\ kv, "_ff 102,316.18 52,082.00 50,234.18
4 \ A?,_‘-:'{:" 15,651.00 0.00 15,651.00
W HRIIAKAT \4:-{.____; ' 60.00 0.00 60.00
fREG %4 4,600.00 0.00 4,600.00
b ABTRGHEAME LTSRS 10,991.00 0.00 10,991.00
biEl 77,000.00 44,000.00 33,000.00
FRMF 14,000.00 14,000.00 0.00
HEH 60,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
=Bk 600.00 0.00 600.00
HHe 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
7K H B 1,283.18 0.00 1,283.18
B8 1,283.18 0.00 1,283.18
HAh 8,382.00 8,082.00 300.00
HAb ok 300.00 0.00 300.00
PIERfEsk 300.00 0.00 300.00
etk 300.00 0.00 300.00
Tiftak 8,082.00 8,082.00 0.00
Fik 8,082.00 8,082.00 0.00
& it 102,316.18 52,082.00 50,234.18
BARTTA ESIS PN HEREERS fﬁ"
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BARAA | R {40 E A &4 Fht &4
REATER ! 4,938,163.57 1,413,675.50 3,524,488.07
Rif s a3 E . 2,253,126.99 27,500.00 2,225,626.99
FE RS  d 2,240,626.99 27,500.00 2,213,126.99
mEE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
R 600.00 0.00 600.00
XURERE 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
2k 600.00 0.00 600.00
St 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AT IR 400.00 0.00 400.00
HiRM 3,300.00 0.00 3,300.00
H Wik 120.00 0.00 120.00
ey s 120.00 0.00 120.00
thank 90.00 0.00 90.00
Fuly 500.00 0.00 500.00
gt 120.00 0.00 120.00
ZHER 150.00 0.00 150.00
HPIME 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
B 120.00 0.00 120.00
Mrfh 120.00 0.00 120.00
REE 150.00 0.00 150.00
HiEm 120.00 0.00 120.00
FB i 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
SEHIET 135.00 0.00 135.00
MRE 6,002.00 0.00 6,002.00
FIEE 1,860.00 0.00 1,860.00
Pl E A TERAT 40,000.00 0.00 40,000.00
e 600.00 0.00 600.00
i 200.00 0.00 200.00
Rk 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
neZE 700.00 0.00 700.00
ey 10,500.00 7,500.00 3,000.00
Wi 9,600.00 0.00 9,600.00
Bokis ' 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
k7 (RE) FARAT 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
4T A HRAR 90,000.00 0.00 90,000.00
T 1,820.00 0.00 1,620.00
RFEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
& 900.00 0.00 900.00
FIE=! 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
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HREPA ] Rif &4 At S
[ttt I"ﬁ. . 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
o E R A 44 T “'l;_-“. 3 ; \ V4 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
PSR M IRAR \\Q\\ : TR 66,000.00 0.00 66,000.00
H4E o 4,999.99 0.00 4,099.99
iiang 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
A 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
g 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
FAs 6,900.00 0.00 6,900.00
By 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
FRE 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
HER 200,000.00 0.00 200,000.00
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